Rank

O O O O O o

© 00N O O WOWDN -

© 00N O O WOWDN -

[EEN
o

Startnumber  Firstname

5 Dennis Loras

6 Sondre Malvik
8 Martin Aspaas
7 Emil

9 Vebjgrn Halseth
4 Ola

173 Iver

175 Mikkel Skovholt
174 Erling Rikstad
167 Alfred Klingen

172 Hans Peter Brandbo

168 Viljar Selnes
169 Endre Wik

170 Erik Johannes Midtfla

171 Aksel Bones

158 Olav Vea

160 Sverre

155 Anton

153 Felix Bjorgen
157 Sander Bruvoll
159 Sondre Solum

156 Peder Vatterholm

162 Isak

154 Christoffer Estenstad

161 Sivert

219 Martin Selbak
217 Emil

Surname

Eggen

Flgttum

Kvaal
Restad-Estenstad
Raste

Sarlgkk

Kvalvik
Bonnemaire
Kalstad
Langseth
Haugan
Duna
Heggdalsvik
Jgnland
Aas

Monseth
Sivertsen
Nomeland
Leinslie
Martinsen
Svinsas
Jernberg
Evenhus
Fenstad
Solem

R@nning
Bjorgen

GendiNat

XXXXXZX

X XXXXXXXZKX

XTXXXXXXXZXZKX

<

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR

Club

Ekne IL

Sokna IL
Trgnder-Lyn IL - Ski
Leik, IL

Sokna IL

Meldal Sportsklubb

Indergy IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Meldal Sportsklubb
Leik, IL

Meldal Sportsklubb
Melhus IL

Raros IL

Leik, IL

Melhus IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Frol IL

Byasen IL
Lundamo IL
Byasen IL

Meldal Sportsklubb
Byaasen Skiklub
Lanke IL

Melhus IL

Stagren Sportsklubb

Byasen IL
Melhus IL

Class

G10ar-1km
G10ar-1km
G10ar-1km
G10ar-1km
G10ar-1km
G10ar-1km

G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km
G11ar-2km

G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km
G12ar-2km

G134&r-3km
G134ar-3km

Total Time Diff Winner

04:30
06:17
05:16
06:54
05:48
04:54

05:44
06:20
06:26
06:32
06:40
06:46
06:55
07:24
07:49

05:17
05:31
05:56
05:57
06:05
06:07
06:15
06:24
07:01
07:19

08:19
08:55

00:00
01:47
00:46
02:24
01:18
00:24

00:00
00:36
00:42
00:48
00:56
01:02
01:11
01:40
02:05

00:00
00:14
00:39
00:40
00:48
00:50
00:58
01:07
01:44
02:02

00:00
00:36
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215 Sondre
214 Hakon Berg
216 Simen
220 Nikolai

203 Sander

205 Odin Grgtheim
202 Niklas Oksas
204 Kristian Stokke
206 Halvor Flgttum

284 Petter Vea

279 Sander Krogstad

274 Eirik Martin

281 Thomas Wangberg

283 Herman Lund
282 Emil

280 Tore Min-Jae
285 Noah Blokkum
277 Jonathan

276 William Kosberg

275 Ole André Lium

267 0Odin Gustavsen
263 Ludwik

262 Jonatan

260 Adrian Bjgrvik
254 Gustav

259 lver Grgtheim
264 Magnus Dalen

261 Kristoffer Heggelund

Brobakk

Moen

Balstad
Hauge-Espelien

Reiten
Horghagen
Kjalstad
Selnes
Bones

Monseth
Krangnes
Svendsen
Lund
Gjerde
Kveen
Hilstad
Mardal
Stjernen
Morseth
Skjevdal

Belsvik

Monsrud-Sikorski

Eikemo-Nilsen
Hansen
Standal
Horghagen
Nordberg
Jensen

X XXX

XXXXZX

XTXXXXXXXXXZX

XXXXXXZXZX

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Sokna IL
Lanke IL
Selbu IL
Strindheim IL

Singsas IL
Melhus IL
Byasen IL
Byaasen Skiklub
Rognes IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Melhus IL

Nidelv IL

Lanke IL

Byasen IL

IL Varden Meraker
Meldal Sportsklubb
Meldal Sportsklubb
Byasen IL
Singsas IL
Sokna IL

Rognes IL
Byaasen Skiklub
Byasen IL
Malvik IL
Lanke IL
Melhus IL

Vinne Skilag
Buvik IL

G 134ar-3km
G13ar-3km
G 13ar-3km
G13ar-3km

G 14 ar-3km
G14ar-3km
G 14 ar-3km
G 14 ar-3km
G 14 ar-3km

G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2
G15ar-3kmx2

G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2

09:32
09:51
10:08
10:22

08:31
08:45
08:54
08:57
09:25

14:09
15:34
16:28
16:52
17:06
17:12
17:28
17:36
17:43
18:55
24:30:00

14:24
15:18
15:45
15:53
16:04
16:07
16:07
16:11

01:13
01:32
01:49
02:03

00:00
00:14
00:23
00:26
00:54

00:00
01:25
02:19
02:43
02:57
03:03
03:19
03:27
03:34
04:46
10:21

00:00
00:54
01:21
01:29
01:40
01:43
01:43
01:47
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266 Sondre

257 Edvard Hagen

258 Marius Wagsaether
265 William Grabak
253 Tobias

269 Per Magnus

53 Johannes Selnes
52 Isak Aspaas

50 Odd Egil

51 Johannes Hov
54 John

29 Marius Sandragd
33 Jakob

31 Sigurd

26 Even Wik

34 Theodor Bakken
32 David

28 Arnstein

30 Noah Witzell

17 Oda

18 Sigrid

16 Sunniva Ulsund
20 Emilie

21 Vilja Grgtheim
15 Signe Grgtheim
14 Marie

191 Thea Marie Rgsten

Stenseth

Kval

Femoen

Lian

Langmo
Lium-Skjevdal

Duna

Kvaal
Martinsen-Kvaal
Odsaeter

Storrg

Estil
Evenhus
Flattum
Heggdalsvik
Laugsand
Skarvold
Solem
Sommervold

Bjargen
Brobakk
Flaagien
Hauge-Espelien
Horghagen
Horghagen
Standal

Randen

XXXXXZKX

XXXXXXZXZX XXXXZX

M T M M M M M

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

Byasen IL

Lanke IL
Molde og Omegn IF
Melhus IL
Singsas IL
Sokna IL

Melhus IL
Trgnder-Lyn IL - Ski
Trgnder-Lyn IL - Ski
Byasen IL

Budal IL

Byasen IL

Lanke IL

Sokna IL

Raros IL

Stegren Sportsklubb
Stagren Sportsklubb
Steren Sportsklubb
Stgren Sportsklubb

Melhus IL
Sokna IL
Byasen IL
Strindheim IL
Melhus IL
Melhus IL
Lanke IL

Raros IL

G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2
G16ar-3kmx2

G8ar-1km
G8ar-1km
G8ar-1km
G8ar-1km
G8ar-1km

G9ar-1km
G9ar-1km
G9ar-1km
G9ar-1km
G9ar-1km
G9ar-1km
G9ar-1km
G9ar-1km

J10ar-1km
J104r-1km
J10ar-1km
J104&r-1km
J10ar-1km
J104&r-1km
J10ar-1km

J114r-2km

16:18
16:42
17:11
17:34
18:38
21:09

08:18
12:07
09:22
06:22
08:21

05:40
04:50
08:33
05:14
06:48
08:27
08:41
09:34

04:34
05:01
05:25
05:46
00:00
05:14
04:53

06:06

01:54
02:18
02:47
03:10
04:14
06:45

00:00
03:49
01:04
01:56
00:03

00:00
00:50
02:53
00:26
01:08
02:47
03:01
03:54

00:00
00:27
00:51
01:12

00:40
00:19

00:00
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195 Frida

190 Ingrid Stokke
194 Ida @vstedal
196 Torunn

193 Gunhild Solum
188 MaliJohanne
189 Silja

197 Ellinor Bjarnli

180 Birka

183 Lovise

179 Oline Randli
181 Nila

182 Adela Rysova

246 Embla

245 Anna Katarina
241 Edith Skovholt
244 Jenny Lauvstad
240 Milla Jensas
249 Freya Mira

248 Sigrid

247 Anna

Elshaug-Tarstad
Selnes

Brenna

Mgrch
Antonsen
Vinsnesbakk
Rimol-Krognes
Bore

Neese-Fglstad
Aam

Elden

Reiten

Enmo

Neese-Fglstad
Kvalvik
Bonnemaire
Brenne

Asvoll

Svendsen
Dragset
Heksem-Langseth

242 Emmy Sofie Nissen BacBjgrnsen

243 Sophia Wik

232 Ingebjgrg Brandbo

227 Signe Brakstad
233 Synngve

229 Ane Stgrseth
231 Frida

Heggdalsvik

Haugan
Orset
Aam
Bjgrna
Sivertsen

M T M M M m MM

m m < T m

M T m T m

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Strindheim IL
Byaasen Skiklub
Byaasen Skiklub
Byasen IL

Meldal Sportsklubb
Singsas IL

Leik, IL

Hovin IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Singsas IL

Stagren Sportsklubb

Byasen IL
Indergy IL
Byaasen Skiklub
Byasen IL

Steren Sportsklubb
Nidelv IL

Sokna IL

Raros IL

Byasen IL

Raros IL

Meldal Sportsklubb
Molde og Omegn IF
Byasen IL

IL Varden Meraker
FrolIL

J114r-2km
J114&r-2km
J114r-2km
J114&r-2km
J114r-2km
J114&r-2km
J114r-2km
J114&r-2km

J12ar-2km
J12 ar-2km
J124r-2km
J12 ar-2km
J12ar-2km

J134r-3km
J13ar-3km
J134ar-3km
J13ar-3km
J134ar-3km
J13ar-3km
J134r-3km
J13ar-3km
J134ar-3km
J13ar-3km

J14 ar-3 km
J14 &r-3km
J14 ar-3 km
J14 &r-3km
J14 ar-3 km

06:18
06:25
06:29
06:50
07:34
07:47
08:20
09:42

06:11
06:14
06:15
07:58
08:16

09:47
09:58
10:02
10:02
10:33
10:39
11:08
11:09
11:36
11:45

08:42
08:52
09:32
09:56
10:10

00:12
00:19
00:23
00:44
01:28
01:41
02:14
03:36

00:00
00:03
00:04
01:47
02:05

00:00
00:11
00:15
00:15
00:46
00:52
01:21
01:22
01:49
01:58

00:00
00:10
00:50
01:14
01:28
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235 Malene
230 Synne

Brennas
Brennas

422 Olea Nissen Bache-Wii Bjgrnsen

419 Marit Storler
421 Irene Storler
418 Una

411 ElenJohanne
414 Ragnhild Nygard
413 Alice Skovholt

62 Natalia Rysova
65 Sia

66 Karen Margrethe
61 Anna Kulmo

63 Kaja Vinsnesbakk
60 Malin Selbaek

64 Hedda

40 Karen

38 Saga Sand

41 Annie Simonsen
45 Anne-Sofie

43 Astrid Hov

42 Siren

44 Mari Solum

39 Ida Tomine

84 Olve Bones
85 Johan

Sngfugl
Sngfugl
Nomeland

Bergset
Bjerkas
Bonnemaire

Enmo
Kim
Lund
Melby
Nygard
R@nning
Wiig

Blokkum
Dyrhaug

Hoff

Hov

Odsaeter
Rimol-Krognes
Svinsas
Vinsnesbakk

Aas
Blokkum

m < b e o e o e b | m M

n

M T M M M M M

m M m M o m M ™M

<

NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR

Haltdalen IL
Haltdalen IL

Byasen IL
Byaasen Skiklub
Byaasen Skiklub
Byasen IL

Osmarka IL
Rennebu IL
Byaasen Skiklub

Stgren Sportsklubb
Nidelv IL

Stgren Sportsklubb
Stegren Sportsklubb
Stgren Sportsklubb
Byasen IL

Stagren Sportsklubb

Leik, IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Byasen IL

Budal IL

Byasen IL

Leik, IL

Meldal Sportsklubb
Singsas IL

Melhus IL
Leik, IL

J14 &r-3km
J14 ar-3km

J154r-3kmx2
J154r-3kmx2
J154r-3kmx2
J154r-3kmx2

J16 4r-3kmx2
J16ar-3kmx2
J16 4r-3kmx2

J84ar-1km
J8ar-1km
J84ar-1km
J8ar-1km
J84ar-1km
J8ar-1km
J84ar-1km

J9ar-1km
J9ar-1km
J9ar-1km
J9ar-1km
J9ar-1km
J9ar-1km
J9ar-1km
J9ar-1km

JIG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7&r-1km

11:25
11:47

17:44
18:17
19:14
19:33

17:51
18:10
20:03

08:44
12:04
08:04
11:19
10:02
05:30
06:26

06:37
06:17
04:51
10:01
05:22
07:01
07:04
06:59

10:50
10:23

02:43
03:05

00:00
00:33
01:30
01:49

00:00
00:19
02:12

00:00
03:20
00:40
02:35
01:18
03:14
02:18

00:00
00:20
01:46
03:24
01:15
00:24
00:27
00:22

00:00
00:27
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83 Sivert

98 Ada Bjgrnli

91 Anna

96 Anna Selnes
90 Nicolai Ulsund
99 Emil Malvik
93 Aksel Wik

89 Sunniva Lenes
95 Vilde Bghle

94 Lars August Midtfla

88 Torstein Klingen
82 Ane

81 Nora

97 Olivia Skarvold
92 Maja

86 Tore Andre

299 Havvanur

408 Frida Wangberg
404 Hanna Flgttum
405 Julie Wagseaether
403 Marie

407 Erle Heksem
406 Busra

293 Vilde Setten
291 Vilma

292 Hedda Gyllan
294 Vilma Rathe
290 Othelia Totsas

Brobakk
Borg
Dragset
Duna
Flaagien
Flgttum
Heggdalsvik
Hov
Hyttehaug
Jgnland
Langseth
Laugsand
Laugsand
Mathisen

Restad-Estenstad

Stendal

Eskikan
Lund
Bones
Femoen
Furuhaug
Kjellas
Demirdasli

Breivik
Elshaug-Tarstad
Romulslie
Hauge
Johnsborg

T MTMTMITIXIITTIIIIITTTZXI

X MM m T m

M T M M m

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Sokna IL

Hovin IL

Sokna IL

Melhus IL
Byasen IL
Sokna IL

Raros IL

Budal IL

Budal IL

Leik, IL

Leik, IL

Stagren Sportsklubb
Stgren Sportsklubb
Stagren Sportsklubb
Leik, IL

Stegren Sportsklubb

Tyrkia/ MVS

Lanke IL/ MVS
Rognes IL
Molde og Omegn IF
Byasen IL

Buvik IL

Tyrkia/ MVS

J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km
J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km
J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km
J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km
J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km
J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km
J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km
J/IG6-7 ar-1km
JIG6-7ar-1km

K17ar-3kmx2
K17 ar-3kmx2
K17ar-3kmx2
K17 ar-3kmx2
K17ar-3kmx2
K17 ar-3kmx2
K17ar-3kmx2

Ks Ski Lofoten / Mvs/Mvs K 18 &r-3kmx 2

Strindheim IL
Malvik IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Leksdal IL / Mvs/Mvs

K18 ar-3kmx2
K18ar-3kmx2
K18 ar-3kmx2
K184ar-3kmx2

11:57
13:09
12:00
12:38
06:51
08:45
08:46
11:44
12:04
08:46
09:43
20:59
15:53
13:54
11:44
12:54

17:20
17:25
17:42
17:47
18:15
18:43
19:16

17:17
17:23
17:47
18:54
21:03

01:07
02:19
01:10
01:48
03:59
02:05
02:04
00:54
01:14
02:04
01:07
10:09
05:03
03:04
00:54
02:04

00:00
00:05
00:22
00:27
00:55
01:23
01:56

00:00
00:06
00:30
01:37
03:46
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474 Selma Sunde
468 Vilde Fjorden
459 Mats

458 Sivert
455 Jacob Seether

461 Henrik Seeterbg

463 Teodor
460 Albert
456 Leif-Andreas

Rabben
Ree

Nergard
Mgrch
Myrland
Nielsen
Thorsg
Krakenes
Borgersen

462 Emil Alexander Steinbri Saugen

454 Arda
464 Karl-Henrik

445 Hakon

449 Mathias

448 Sondre Holas
450 Jesper Berge
446 Stian Lande
447 Lars

442 Emil Aslaksen
432 Benjamin
441 Ask

438 Stian

436 Kristian Viken
431 Egil

434 Theodor

433 Nichlas

440 Sigurd

Ertas
BORGERSEN

Baklep
BRENNHAUG
Saedring

Kant

Vik
Skarsbakk

Raed
Kulsetas
Holmvassdal
Re@nning
Strand
Mahlumsveen
Eikemo-Nilsen
Storg

Kvalvik

XTXXXXXXXZXZKX <

X XXXXZX

X XXXXXXZXZKX

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Strindheim IL K 19/20 ar- 3 km)
Stgren Sportsklubb Kvinner senior - 3
Orkdal IL M17ar-3kmx3
Byasen IL M174ar-3kmx3
Byasen IL M17ar-3kmx3
Strindheim IL M17ar-3kmx3

Heimdal-Ski / MVS M17ar-3kmx3
Skjelstadmark IL/MVS M17ar-3kmx3
If Kilkameratene /MVS M 17 ar-3kmx3
Eidsvold Vaerks Skiklub /M 17 &r-3kmx 3
Tyrkia/ MVS M17ar-3kmx3
If Kilkameratene/MVS M 17 ar-3kmx3

Surnadal IL M184ar-3kmx3
Grane IL/ Mvs/Mvs M18ar-3kmx3
IL Varden Meraker / Mvs/M 18 &r-3km x 3
Staren Sportsklubb M18ar-3kmx3
Byasen IL M184ar-3kmx3
Malvik IL / Mvs/Mvs M18ar-3kmx3
Molde og Omegn IF/ MV M 19/20 ar - 3 km
Strindheim IL M 19/20 ar- 3 km
Strindheim IL M 19/20 ar - 3 km
Lanke IL / Mvs/Mvs M 19/20 ar-3km
Byasen IL M 19/20 ar - 3 km
Byasen IL M 19/20 ar-3km
Byasen IL M 19/20 ar - 3 km

Hommelvik IL / Mvs/Mvs M 19/20 ar - 3 km

Indergy IL

M 19/20 ar- 3 km

32:27:00

28:03:00

22:45

22:48

23:38
24:51:00
24:54:00
25:22:00
25:31:00
25:45:00
27:02:00
27:09:00

21:41
23:58
24:14:00
27:28:00
28:39:00
30:00:00

29:49:00
29:50:00
30:20:00
30:37:00
30:55:00
30:58:00
31:01:00
32:26:00
34:56:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:03
00:53
02:06
02:09
02:37
02:46
03:00
04:17
04:24

00:00
02:17
02:33
05:47
06:58
08:19

00:00
00:01
00:31
00:48
01:06
01:09
01:12
02:37
05:07
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439 Marius Kolloen
437 Jakob Elia
435 August

427 Hakon Gorseth
425 Erik

Hjelle
Stellmacher
Foshaug

Halvorsen
Lyng

<

<

NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR

Moelven IL / Mvs/Mvs
Senja Ski/ MVS

M 19/20 ar- 3 km
M 19/20 ar -3 km

Bardufoss og Omegn IF/ M 19/20 ar - 3 km

Stgren Sportsklubb
Strindheim IL

Menn senior - 3 kr
Menn senior - 3 kr

35:04:00
37:12:00
40:10:00

29:54:00
31:54:00

05:15
07:23
10:21

00:00
02:00



